



1	2	3	4	5	6	7
pos.	qte.	unit	name	description		number
1	1	pc	burner head	stainless steel		OI 001
2	1	pc	burner tube	ø60.3 x 3.6 x L with cap		OI 002
3	1	pc	fuel pipe	ø12 x 2.0 x L		OI 003
4	2	pc	cooling pipe	ø10 x 1.5 x L		OI 004
5	1	pc	fuel nozzle	stainless steel		OI 005
6	1	pc	control valve	FT252/2, type 14		OI 006
7	1	pc	straight connector	L12 x G1/4" BSP		OI 007
8	1	pc	double nipple	3/8" BSP		OI 008
9	1	pc	double nipple	3/8" BSP		OI 009
10	1	pc	measuring nipple	brass, 3/8"		OI 010
11	1	pc	flange plate	mild steel		OI 011
12	3	pc	scrab screw	M8x10, DIN 916		OI 012
13	1	pc	wing screw	M6 x 25, DIN 316		OI 013
14	2	pc	scrab screw	M5 x 4, DIN 916		OI 014
15	4	pc	scrab screw	M6 x 5, DIN 916		OI 015

				Datum	Name	Öl-Injektor oil injector	Blatt 1 1 Bl.
			Bearb.	21.06.20014	Orlowski		
			Gepr.				
			Norm				
				HIGH-TECH Brennsysteme GmbH Albrechtstr. 7, 94447 Plattling T.: +49 9931 894580		OI	
Zust.	Änderung	Datum	Name				